
JR. WOMEN'S  PWT RESULTS

Jr. Women's  PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nyalah Hernandez-Finch Belton High School 236.4 165.0 0

2 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 200.0 155.0 0

3 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 150.0 0

4 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 140.0 0

5 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 135.0 0

6 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 240.0 130.0 0

7 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 125.0 0

8 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 175.7 115.0 0

9 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 226.0 115.0 0

10 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.2 110.0 0

11 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 181.0 110.0 0

12 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 110.0 0

13 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 105.0 0

14 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 168.0 100.0 0

15 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 192.0 100.0 0

16 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 100.0 0

17 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 100.0 0

18 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 169.2 95.0 0

19 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 95.0 0

20 Sky Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 185.0 95.0 0

21 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 95.0 0

22 Raya Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 204.1 95.0 0

23 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 95.0 0

24 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.6 90.0 0

25 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Kailynne Mills Lansing High School 165.6 85.0 0

27 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 85.0 0

28 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 198.2 85.0 0

29 Haven Kane Lansing High School 176.6 65.0 0

30 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 221.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 270.0 0

2 Nyalah Hernandez-Finch Belton High School 236.4 270.0 0

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 250.0 0

4 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 245.0 0

5 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 245.0 0

6 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 235.0 0

7 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 220.0 0

8 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.2 210.0 0

9 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 200.0 210.0 0

10 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 200.0 0

11 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 226.0 200.0 0

12 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 190.0 0

13 Raya Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 204.1 190.0 0

14 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 198.2 185.0 0

15 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 180.0 0

16 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 180.0 0

17 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 169.2 175.0 0

18 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 181.0 175.0 0

19 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 175.7 170.0 0

20 Sky Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 185.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 170.0 0

22 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 165.0 0

23 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 192.0 155.0 0

24 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.6 150.0 0

25 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 168.0 145.0 0

26 Kailynne Mills Lansing High School 165.6 135.0 0

27 Haven Kane Lansing High School 176.6 120.0 0

28 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 0 0

29 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 221.0 0 0

30 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 240.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nyalah Hernandez-Finch Belton High School 236.4 150.0 0

2 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 145.0 0

3 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 135.0 0

4 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 130.0 0

5 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 125.0 0

6 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 169.2 120.0 0

7 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 120.0 0

8 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 226.0 120.0 0

9 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 175.7 115.0 0

10 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 115.0 0

11 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 115.0 0

12 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.2 110.0 0

13 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 110.0 0

14 Raya Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 204.1 110.0 0

15 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 181.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 105.0 0

17 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 100.0 0

18 Sky Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 185.0 100.0 0

19 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 100.0 0

20 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 100.0 0

21 Kailynne Mills Lansing High School 165.6 95.0 0

22 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 192.0 95.0 0

23 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 200.0 95.0 0

24 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 90.0 0

25 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 168.0 85.0 0

26 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.6 70.0 0

27 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 198.2 70.0 0

28 Haven Kane Lansing High School 176.6 65.0 0

29 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 221.0 0 0

30 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 240.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nyalah Hernandez-Finch Belton High School 236.4 585.0 10

2 Madison Newman Lansing High School 172.6 540.0 8

3 Kaylee Sitthivong Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 515.0 6

4 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 178.0 505.0 4

5 Molly Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 183.0 460.0 2

6 Delci Tucker Fort Scott High School 200.0 460.0 1

7 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 450.0 0

8 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 440.0 0

9 Amelie Power Gardner Edgerton High School 226.0 435.0 0

10 Kaylee Dineen Fort Scott High School 240.0 435.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 179.2 430.0 0

12 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 175.7 400.0 0

13 Savanna Kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 186.0 395.0 0

14 Raya Donovan Gardner Edgerton High School 204.1 395.0 0

15 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 169.2 390.0 0

16 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 181.0 390.0 0

17 Ashlyn Widener Olathe East Hawks 219.0 390.0 0

18 DESIREE TOVAR Basehor Linwood 186.0 375.0 0

19 Sky Kelly Santa Fe Trail High School 185.0 365.0 0

20 Gretchen Copeland McLouth High School 190.0 365.0 0

21 Lanie Jackson Fort Scott High School 250.0 360.0 0

22 Jordyn Tinsley Ruskin High School 192.0 350.0 0

23 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 198.2 340.0 0

24 Junie Fisher Fort Scott High School 168.0 330.0 0

25 Kailynne Mills Lansing High School 165.6 315.0 0

26 AVA JENKINS Basehor Linwood 180.6 310.0 0

27 Haven Kane Lansing High School 176.6 250.0 0

28 Elle Perez Gardner Edgerton High School 209.4 235.0 0

29 Allison Campbell Bonner Springs High School 240.0 130.0 0

30 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 221.0 0 0


